
223 Miller Lane in Castle Valley with thoroughly 
renovated single wide with covered deck and 
wonderful horse setup including ½ acre corral 
with galvanized fencing and frost proof watering 
and loafi ng room, hay storage and tack room. 
On 4.62 acres with trees and well. $190,000. 
MLS #1392850. Call Janie 260-1572

Moab Premier Properties
1075 So Hwy 191, Ste B, Moab UT 84532  (in JR’s Desert Inn Building) 

(435) 259-7337 • Fax :(435) 259-4867
www.moabrealestate.net          moaboffi  ce@gmail.com

RESIDENTIAL 

Family home with room to grow! Well-maintained 
3 bed, 1 bath, close-in to town. Fruit trees, backyard 
shade and privacy... A Moab Portal charmer!
 $249,300. MLS# 1457615. Call Nancy, 435-260-7327.

Energy effi  cient, hybrid, straw bale and steel post 
& beam home at 177 Shafer Lane in Castle Valley 
with many custom features throughout  2100 sq. ft. 
of living space on 3 levels with tile fl oors & window 
sills, granite countertops, custom cabinets and 
white oak fl oors on 5 acres. Price: $385,000. MLS 
#1418222 Call Janie @ 260-1572.

Totally Accessible Home. Open living/dining/
kitchen area on one level with 3 bedrooms 1.75 bath.
Large corner lot. Double garage plus carport. Fully 
landscaped in a very nice neighborhood. $130,000 
MLS #1416402 call Terry 435-820-6206

Versatile property! 3 beds, 2 baths in main home 
with non-conforming 4th basement bedroom, plus 
attached spacious and chic studio apartment with 
private entrance. Storage, garages (4 car bays), 
man-cave, close to downtown. Choose your space 
and rent the other! $339,000. MLS #1436801. 
Call Nancy at 435-260-7327 to view this aff ordable 
property.

ROGER SCHMIDT 
Realtor® 

435-901-2292
moabroger

@gmail.com

M. BRYON WALSTON
Broker Owner  

435-260-1699
mbwalston

@hotmail.com

JANIE TUFT 
Associate Broker GRI

Cell: 435-260-1572
Home: 435-259-8360
janietuft@gmail.com

TOM SHELLENBERGER
 Associate Broker

435-260-1018
moabtom@yahoo.com

4382 Beeman Road, Beautiful Stucco and stone home 
on a 1 ac lot.  3 bd, 2 ba, with unfi nished basement.  
$359,000 MLS # 1427979 Call Bryon 260-1699

Stucco multi-level home in Castle Valley, Lot 426 
Amber Lane, 5 bd., 3 ba, over 3,000 sf, Trex decks, 
detached pool house, shop bldg., 5.26 acres w/surface 
irrigation 4 shares. Room for horses and animals. 
$350,000. MLS #1397448, Call Janie 260-1572.

GREEN RIVER

Green River Starter Home. 2 bd 1 ba, on .34 ac. 
Water rights. $110,000. MLS #1367374 Call Terry 
435-820-6206.

Light, Bright, Spacious! Completely renovated, 
super clean and turn-key double-wide manufactured 
home. (Home only, no real estate.) New appliances, 
custom counters, all new bathrooms fi xtures. Moab 
Portal views. Must see! $108,900. MLS #1458014 
Call Nancy, 435-260-7327.

FEATURED LISTINGS

For Rent. Building located in commercial zone with lots of parking, good location 
for a restaurant or commercial business. 1091 South Main. Approximately 4000 
sq ft with a walk in cooler and 2 bathrooms. Price negotiable. Please call for more 
information.  Bryon Walston  435-260-1699

Solano Vallejo Villa Nightly Rental. Has been primary residence for 6 years.  
Many upgrades, counter tops, fridge, sink, custom white pine bar/counter top, 
washer/dryer, chandelier in dining area, Pendant lights over bar, track lighting in 
Master, UVS glass, storm door. Recent appraisal. MLS#1465536, $339,900. Call 
Roger 435-901-2292

FOR RENT

UNDER CONTRACT

UNDER CONTRACT

PRICE REDUCED

PRICE REDUCED
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MOAB & SPANISH VALLEY 
Beautiful Kayenta Heights Lot with 2.1 Acres. 2137 Wagon Trail 
Drive, with well on the property and incredible views of the valley 
and the La Sal Mountains. $249,000. # 1496176 Call Bryon 260-1699.

Nice building lot at the West end of Bonita St. with shade trees along 
the West boundary. 4 fl oorplans available. Ready for your home to be 
built. C.C.&R.s to protect values. #1446972. Price: $110,000. Call 
Janie 260-1572

Portal View building lot at 262 N. Vista Loop perfect for orienting 
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